ANNUAL CALENDER (2024 - 25)

(U.P)

MAHADEVI YAGYADUTT ACADEMY , SACHENDI KANPUR NAGAR

( APRIL - 2024 )

DATE DAY | ACTIVITIES
01/04/24 Monday % General Meeting
01/04/24 Monday | Beginning of new academic

- session 7
- 01/04/24 Monday Distribution of time - table
06/04/24 ~ Saturday | To ensure that all text books
and note books are
purchased by all the students
. 08/04/24 Monday Yoga Practice (On the
account of World Health
i Day - 07/04/24
i 09/04/24 Tuesday Meeting of all students
( House wise )
13/04/24 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti
Celebration (14/04/24 )
16/04/24 Tuesday Patriotic song & Earth Day
18/04/24 Thursday Poem Recitation ( English
| Prepatory section ) Buddha
Purnima ( speech )
20/04/24 Saturday Voter’s awareness speech
competition
( MAY - 2024 )
[ 11/05/24 Saturday Mother’s day Celebration |
( card - making activity) |
15 - 20/05/24 Wed. To Mon. Holiday assignment to be |
\

|

-

given for summer Vacation . |
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ANNUAL CALENDER (2024 - 25)
MAHADEVI YAGYADUTT ACADEMY , SACHENDI KANPUR NAGAR

(U.P)

(JUNE - 2024 )

M DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 4

21/06/24 Friday School re - opening - |
day after summer

Vacation . !

(JULY - 2024 )

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES |

06/07/24 Saturday Van . Mahotsav
Celebration
10/07/24 Wednesday Organize Quiz ( Class |
wise ) + Medal
distribution 1
25 - 30/07/24 Thu. To Tue. Periodic Test - 15t |

( AUGUST - 2024 )

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES :
10/08/24 Saturday Parent - Teacher’'s Meeting |
15/08/24 Thursday Independence day :

celebration |
17/08/24 Saturday Raksha - Bandhan |
celebration & Extempore |
(speech competition with
presentation ) |
24/08/24 Saturday Janmashtami celebration |

Mahadevi Yagyadutt A;Jdgmy



ANNUAL CALENDER (2024 - 25)
MAHADEVI YAGYADUTT ACADEMY , SACHENDI KANPUR NAGAR
(U.P)

( SEPTEMBER - 2024 )

\r_‘ “DATE | DAY | ACTVITES |
05/09/24 | Thursday | ‘Teacher’s day
: ) celebration
~—16/09/24 | Monday | Speech &Debate

competition ( On the
account of world Ozone

i
L
|
1

| Day )

| 20 - 24/09/24 Fri. To Tues. Periodic Test - 2™ |

’ 28/09/24 Saturday Parent - Teacher's |

L Meeting |
( OCTOBER- 2024)

| DATE DAY ACTIVITIES |

| 01/10/24 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur |

Shashtri Jayanti celebration ( |
Fancy dress & speech
competition )

| 14/10/24 Monday One Act Play ( 6t to 8t")
| 21/10/24 Monday Science Quiz(6t0 8 ) & S.St.
Quiz (3 to 5 ) - Competition .
26/10/24 Saturday Essay Writing competition .
28/10/24 Monday Diwali Celebration .
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ANNUAL CALENDER (2024 - 25)
MAHADEVI YAGYADUTT ACADEMY , SACHENDI KANPUR NAGAR
(U.P)

( NOVEMBER - 2024 )

~ DATE | - DAY ACTIVITIES |
“11/11/24 | Monday | National “Education Day -
speech delivery. )
©14/11/24 " Thursday dlﬁaien s day)c_qlebration
~ 18/11/24 ~ | Monday | Elocution competition
20-27/11/24 | Wed.toWed. | Half yearly examination
( DECEMBER - 2024 )
R
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
07/12/24 Saturday Parent - Teacher’s
Meeting
09/12/24 Monday One Act Play ( Hindi ) -
5t0 6
10/12/24 Tuesday Human Rights Day
14/12/24 Saturday Story telling
~ Competition (5t08)
19/12/24 Thursday Badminton & chess |
30/12/24 Monday New Year celebration :

\
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ANNUAL cAL
END
MAHADEVI YAGYADUTT ACADEMY SEAl(:

(U.P)

(2024 - 25)
HENDI KANPUR NAGAR

(JANUARY - 2025 )

—

i DATE DAY |  ACTIVITIES
| 11/01/25 ~ Saturday ~ Swami Vivekanand
Jayanti celebration .
(12/01/25)
26/01/25 ‘Sunday " Republic Day
- 7 Celebration
 28-31/01/25 |  Tue.ToFri. | PeriodicTest-3< |
( FEBRUARY - 2025)
| DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
! 08/02/25 Saturday Parent - Teacher’s
‘; Meeting
[ 10/02/25 Monday Kabaddi + Carrom
1 Competition
| 15/02/25 Saturday Singing Competition
| ( Devotional / classic )
1 28/02/25 Friday National Science Day
(MARCH - 2025)
[ DATE DAY ACTIVITIES |
| 03/03/25 Monday National Defence Day speech |
| 08/03/25 Saturday International Women day i
| (speech) |
| 15-22/03/25 Sat. to Sat. Annual Examination |
B 29/03/25 Saturday Parent - Teacher's Meeting |
( Declaration of final result & |
) Medaldlstjil)ution. _J
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